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PROJECT LOCATION

[MAPNo.| LAT | LONG |

COE JURISDICTIONAL DETERMINATION INFORMATION

PROJECT NAME: GROBER HILL PROPERTY

APPLICANT: PULTEGROUP, INC.

COASTAL CAROLINAS DIVISION
4401 LEEDS AVENUE, SUITE 400
NORTH CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA 29405

CHARLESTON COUNTY

SOUTH CAROLINA

LEGEND

GROBER HILL PROPERTY
DITCH
PoND

DRAWN BY DATE

363 Wando Place Drive
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PROJECT ACREAGE TABLE
% OF
TOTAL
98.8%
0.6%
0.6%
100.0%

TYPE
UPLAND
POND
DITCH
TOTAL

ACREAGE
56.11 Ac.x
0.35 Ac.*
0.32 Ac.+

56.78 Ac.=

NOTES:

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPH WAS ACQUIRED FROM
GOOGLE EARTH AND THE U.S. GEOLOGICAL
SURVEY WITH A FLIGHT DATE OF

JANUARY 2019.

PROPERTY BOUNDARY ESTIMATED
FROM THE BEAUFORT COUNTY GIS
WEBSITE.

J:\SoUTH CAROLINA\2020\SC-20PG13273\GIS\2020\COE JD\FIGURES\FIGURE_7_AERIAL_WITH_BOUNDARY_COORDINATES_AND_FEATURES.MXD
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Suite 200
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
Phone (843) 971-8520
Fax (843) 971-8522
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